W

TATA

TCS/SE/99/2023-24

July 28, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited BSE Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla P.J. Towers,

Complex, Bandra (East) Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400051 Mumbai - 400001
Symbol - TCS Scrip Code No. - 532540
Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation for issue of duplicate share certificate as per Requlation 39(3) of SEBI
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing

Regulations)

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Listing Regulations, please find enclosed the intimation
letter received from our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent - TSR Consultants Private
Limited, providing information regarding issue of duplicate share certificates after
compliance of required formalities.

This is for your information and records.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Tata Consultancy Services Limited

PRADEEP Digitally signed by

PRADEEP MANOHAR

MANOHAR  GAITONDE
Date: 2023.07.28

GAITONDE 181427 +0530

Pradeep Manohar Gaitonde
Company Secretary

Encl: As above

TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES

TATA Consultancy Services Limited
9th Floor Nirmal Building Nariman Point Mumbai 400 021
Tel. 91 22 6778 9595 Fax 91 22 6778 9660 e-mail corporate.office@tcs.com website www.tcs.com
Registered Office 9" Floor Nirmal Building Nariman Point Mumbai 400 021.
Corporate identification No. (CIN): L22210MH1995PLC084781
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Date 27/07/2023
TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
9TH FLOOR, NIRMAL BLDG.
NARIMAN POINT
MUMBAI - 400021
400021
Dear SIR/MADAM
UNIT : TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),b2015
Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the duplicate share

certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s).

Pursuant to SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD RTAMB/P/2022/8 dated
January 25, 2022, a letter of confirmation will be issued to the securities
holder/claimant upon completion of necessary action.

Folio No

Issue Date

Name Of

Shareholder

New
Certificate

No of
share(s)

Distinctive nos
From

Distinctive
nos To

C250000387

27-07-2023

SHARDA
AULUCK
ARCHNA
AULUCK

1423222

147

489483265

489483411

C250000387

27-07-2023

SHARDA
AULUCK
ARCHNA
AULUCK

1423223

294

978900123

978900416

C250000387

27-07-2023

SHARDA
AULUCK
ARCHNA
AULUCK

1423224

588

1970640011

1970640598

C250000387

27-07-2023

SHARDA
AULUCK
ARCHNA
AULUCK

1423225

147

480287879

480288025
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(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
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E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.



mailto:csg-unit@tcplindia.co
https://www.tcplindia.co.in

SE L CONSULTANTS

Total Solutions Repository

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For TSR Consultants Private Limited

sd/- Nedstz:

NEHA KOYANDE

TSR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited)
C-101, 1% Floor, 247 Park, Lal Bahadur Shastri Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +91 8108118484 Fax : +91 22 6656 8494
E-mail : csg-unit@tcplindia.co.in Website : https://www.tcplindia.co.in

Business hours Monday to Friday 10:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.
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